Distributor of VersaLogic Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VL-CKR-LYNX - CABLE KIT FOR EPM-4 (LYNX)
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
VersaLogic CorporationVersaLogic Corporation
VL-CKR-LYNXVL-CKR-LYNX

Data represents standard operation at 25°C with 5.0V supply unless otherwise noted. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. PC/104 is a trademark of the PC/104 Consortium.
Ordering Information
VL-EPM-4e................................................100 MHz, Extended temperature
VL-EPM-4g.....................................133 MHz, Standard temperature, RoHS
VL-EPM-4h....................................100 MHz, Extended temperature, RoHS
Accessories
VL-CBR-1008*....................... ATX to 10-pin EPM power connector (RoHS)
VL-CBR-2003*................................. 1’ 20-pin 2mm / DB-25F (LPT) (RoHS)
VL-CBR-2501*.................................... LPT to Floppy adapter cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4404...............................................44-pin 2mm IDE cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4405*.................................. 2mm to .1” IDE adapter board (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4406*........................................18” 44-pin latch IDE cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-5009*............................. Lynx front panel cable assembly (RoHS)
VL-CKR-LYNX...........................................................Lynx cable set (RoHS)
VL-CDD-IDE1....................................................... CD-RW, DVD-ROM drive
VL-CFM-xxx.............................................................CompactFlash modules
VL-CF-CLIP1............................................. Retention clip for CompactFlash